
Western Victoria Livestock Exchange

WVLX Market Report
Prime Cattle - 15th March, 2021

Total Yarding:  1085

Compared to the previous sale held two weeks ago due to a public holiday last week, agents yarded 1,085 mixed

quality cattle, 458 more. The usual following of buyers attended but not all operated or operated fully however,

there was additional competition from a restocker on cows. Prices for cows averaged 10c cheaper and grown

steers were 8c to 10c/kg less. The best quality young cattle sold fully equal but plain to average quality were

unchanged to 15c/kg lower. Grown heifers eased 5c/kg and bulls were close to equal in prices.

The better quality vealers sold from 430c to 485c with feeders paying to 462c/kg. The yearlings made 360c to

450c with odds up to 486c and restockers paid to 450c/kg. The plain quality and dairy bred yearlings were

mainly between 250c and 370c/kg.

Beef bred grown steers sold from 352c to 390c and restockers paid 367c to 392c/kg. The Friesian steers were

from 300c to 317c/kg. Grown heifers made 320c to 365c/kg.

Beef cows were from 276c to a top of 332c and the few better dairy cows made 285c/kg. Leaner conditioned

cows sold between 244c and 268c with the poor to plain quality from 180c to 228c and very poor was down to

150c/kg. Beef bulls sold from 266c to 280c/kg

Market Report: Reproduced courtesy of Meat & Livestock Australia Limited. Click here for full report.

Category Weight c/kg $/Hd

Bull 0-700
Top

Av

330.0

280.5

$1405.80

1274.75

Bull 700+
Top

Av

280.0

264.8

$3437.50

$2737.41

Bullocks
Top

Av

392.0

361.7

$2946.68

$2282.77

Light Steers 0-350
Top

Av

480.0

419.0

$1584.00

$1216.71

Light Heifers 0-350
Top

Av

480.0

384.7

$1632.00

$1141.24

Trade Steers 351-500
Top

Av

483.0

409.6

$2311.67

$1754.36

Trade Heifers 351-500
Top

Av

485.0

356.0

$2205.00

$1503.10

Grown Steers 500+
Top

Av

435.0

376.0

$2397.60

$2053.95

Grown Heifers 500+
Top

Av

403.0

358.5

$2502.40

$2003.36

Cows
Top

Av

368.0

280.1

$2656.46

$1633.79

Weaner Steers
Top

Av

458.0

444.3

$2025.00

1803.01

Weaner Heifers
Top

Av

435.0

426.1

$2044.50

$1667.64

https://www.mla.com.au/CustomControls/PaymentGateway/Viewfile.aspx?id=8317


Western Victoria Livestock Exchange

Top Left: Topping the market today at 485c/kg was this pen of Charolais  X Heifers sold by Nutrien Ag on

behalf of Glynbrae Pastoral Co., which returned $2086ph!

Bottom Left: Coming in just behind the market top was this great pen of Limousin X Steers and Heifers that

Charles Stewart Nash McVilly sold for 483c/kg, with the Steers returning $2004ph and the Heifers returning

$1763ph for vendor Sally Hosgood.

Right: This excellent pen of Black Baldy Bullocks sold by Nutrien Ag for RG & RJ Whitehouse fetched the top

price of 392c/kg, returning $2315ph.

Upcoming Sales and Events:

Thursday March 18th - Store Sale starts at 10am

Monday March 22nd - Prime Market starts at 9am

Monday March 29th - Prime Market starts at 9am

Monday April 5th - NO PRIME MARKET (due to Easter)


