

WVLX Market Report

Prime Cattle - 15th March, 2021

Total Yarding: 1085

Compared to the previous sale held two weeks ago due to a public holiday last week, agents yarded 1,085 mixed quality cattle, 458 more. The usual following of buyers attended but not all operated or operated fully however, there was additional competition from a restocker on cows. Prices for cows averaged 10c cheaper and grown steers were 8c to 10c/kg less. The best quality young cattle sold fully equal but plain to average quality were unchanged to 15c/kg lower. Grown heifers eased 5c/kg and bulls were close to equal in prices.

The better quality vealers sold from 43oc to 485c with feeders paying to 462c/kg. The yearlings made 36oc to 45oc with odds up to 486c and restockers paid to 45oc/kg. The plain quality and dairy bred yearlings were mainly between 25oc and 37oc/kg.

Beef bred grown steers sold from 352c to 390c and restockers paid 367c to 392c/kg. The Friesian steers were from 300c to 317c/kg. Grown heifers made 320c to 365c/kg.

Beef cows were from 276c to a top of 332c and the few better dairy cows made 285c/kg. Leaner conditioned cows sold between 244c and 268c with the poor to plain quality from 180c to 228c and very poor was down to 150c/kg. Beef bulls sold from 266c to 280c/kg

Market Report: Reproduced courtesy of Meat & Livestock Australia Limited. Click here for full report.

Category	Weight		c/kg	\$/Hd
Bull	0-700	Top Av	330.0 280.5	\$1405.80 1274.75
Bull	700+	Top Av	280.0 264.8	\$3437.50 \$2737.41
Bullocks		Top Av	392.0 361.7	\$2946.68 \$2282.77
Light Steers	0-350	Top Av	480.0 419.0	\$1584.00 \$1216.71
Light Heifers	0-350	Top Av	480.0 384.7	\$1632.00 \$1141.24
Trade Steers	351-500	Top Av	483.0 409.6	\$2311.67 \$1754.36
Trade Heifers	351-500	Top Av	485.0 356.0	\$2205.00 \$1503.10
Grown Steers	500+	Top Av	435.0 376.0	\$2397.60 \$2053.95
Grown Heifers	500+	Top Av	403.0 358.5	\$2502.40 \$2003.36
Cows		Top Av	368.0 280.1	\$2656.46 \$1633.79
Weaner Steers		Top Av	458.0 444.3	\$2025.00 1803.01
Weaner Heifers		Top Av	435.0 426.1	\$2044.50 \$1667.64





Top Left: Topping the market today at 485c/kg was this pen of Charolais X Heifers sold by Nutrien Ag on behalf of Glynbrae Pastoral Co., which returned \$2086ph!

Bottom Left: Coming in just behind the market top was this great pen of Limousin X Steers and Heifers that Charles Stewart Nash McVilly sold for 483c/kg, with the Steers returning \$2004ph and the Heifers returning \$1763ph for vendor Sally Hosgood.

Right: This excellent pen of Black Baldy Bullocks sold by Nutrien Ag for RG & RJ Whitehouse fetched the top price of 392c/kg, returning \$2315ph.

Upcoming Sales and Events:

Thursday March 18th - Store Sale starts at 10am Monday March 22nd - Prime Market starts at 9am Monday March 29th - Prime Market starts at 9am

Monday April 5th - NO PRIME MARKET (due to Easter)